

This certifies that the research paper entitled "Accuracy analysis of Pederson's Difficulty Index in Impacted Mandibular Third Molar Surgery" authored by "Dr. ALIZA RIZVI" was reviewed by experts in this research area and accepted by the board of "Quest Journals Publication" which has published in "Quest Journal of Medical and Dental Science Research", ISSN (Online): 2394-076X, ISSN (Print): 2394-0751, Volume-8, Issue-6, Series-3, Page No.: 56-60, June-2021.

Article is available online at http://www.questjournals.org/jmdsr/archive.html

Impact Factor of the Journal is: 6.89

You may contact to Journal for any query at quest@editormails.com

Managing Editor

* Quest Journals

Quest Journals Inc.



This certifies that the research paper entitled "Accuracy analysis of Pederson's Difficulty Index in Impacted Mandibular Third Molar Surgery" authored by "Dr. Ramesh Ram Fry" was reviewed by experts in this research area and accepted by the board of "Quest Journals Publication" which has published in "Quest Journal of Medical and Dental Science Research", ISSN (Online): 2394-076X, ISSN (Print): 2394-0751, Volume-8, Issue-6, Series-3, Page No.: 56-60, June-2021.

Article is available online at http://www.questjournals.org/jmdsr/archive.html

Impact Factor of the Journal is: 6.89

You may contact to Journal for any query at quest@editormails.com

Managing Editor

* Quest Journals

Quest Journals Inc.



This certifies that the research paper entitled "Accuracy analysis of Pederson's Difficulty Index in Impacted Mandibular Third Molar Surgery" authored by "Dr. Monika Gupta" was reviewed by experts in this research area and accepted by the board of "Quest Journals Publication" which has published in "Quest Journal of Medical and Dental Science Research", ISSN (Online): 2394-076X, ISSN (Print): 2394-0751, Volume-8, Issue-6, Series-3, Page No.: 56-60, June-2021.

Article is available online at http://www.questjournals.org/jmdsr/archive.html

Impact Factor of the Journal is: 6.89

You may contact to Journal for any query at quest@editormails.com

Managing Editor
Quest Journals Inc.

* Quest Journals



This certifies that the research paper entitled "Accuracy analysis of Pederson's Difficulty Index in Impacted Mandibular Third Molar Surgery" authored by "Dr. Aayush Malhotra" was reviewed by experts in this research area and accepted by the board of "Quest Journals Publication" which has published in "Quest Journal of Medical and Dental Science Research", ISSN (Online): 2394-076X, ISSN (Print): 2394-0751, Volume-8, Issue-6, Series-3, Page No.: 56-60, June-2021.

Article is available online at http://www.questjournals.org/jmdsr/archive.html

Impact Factor of the Journal is: 6.89

You may contact to Journal for any query at quest@editormails.com

Managing Editor

Quest Journals Inc.